
IN  MOTION

2023 Thriving Terms & Events

Information and links to enrol in programs -  
https://www.thrivinginmotion.org/exercise-programs

Thriving Merchandise Shop –  
https://www.thrivinginmotion.org/shop 

*100% profits support Thriving programs and services.

Term 1: Mon 6th Feb - Fri 31st Mar (8 weeks)

• Term 1 Start Date: Mon 6th Feb

• Public Holiday: Mon 6th Mar (no sessions)

• Term 1 final Date: Fri 31st Mar

•  Event: Colour Run, Sat 1st Apr. All families and friends are invited 
to come down for a colour run, ACTIV-ities and BBQ to raise 
fund for Thriving.

Term 2: Mon 24th Apr- Sat 24th Jun (9 weeks)

• Term 2 start date: Mon 24th Apr

• Event: Margaret River Ultramarathon, Sat 6th May. 

• Public Holiday: Mon Jun 5th (no sessions)

• Term 2 final date: Sat 24th Jun

Term 3: Mon 17th Jul- Sat 16th Sep (9 weeks)

• Term 3 start date: Mon 17th Jul

•  Pyjama week: 21st- 26th August. Wear your pyjamas and bring 
a gold coin donation, to help us raise awareness and funds 
for children in foster care. Funds will go to helping provide 
educational resources, as well as providing stable and positive 
relationships

• Term 3 final date: Sat 16th Sep

Term 4: Mon 9th Oct - Fri 8th Dec (9 weeks)

• Term 4 start date: Mon 9th Oct

• Event: Telethon Weekend & Family Festival late Oct (TBC)

• Term 4 final date: Fri 8th Dec

•  Event: Thriving End of Year Carnival, Sat 9th Dec. To close out 
the year we will be holding an end of year Carnival, with plenty 
of ACTIV-ities for the whole family. 

hello@thrivinginmotion.org  |  0403 600 960 
  @thrivinginmotionorg


